

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 8**

Read Vakalatnama. It appears that Vakalatnama is filed on record. Hence, it is filed.

Date- 04/11/2025

**(J.A. Zari)**  
Civil Judge Junior Division  
Ghodnadi-Shirur, Dist-Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 9**

Seen and filed.

Date- 04/11/2025

**(J.A. Zari)**  
Civil Judge Junior Division  
Ghodnadi-Shirur, Dist-Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 10**

Granted.

Date- 04/11/2025

**(J.A. Zari)**  
Civil Judge Junior Division  
Ghodnadi-Shirur, Dist-Pune.