

ORDER BELOW EXH. 11

Applicant filed application for passing no say order. Today, non-applicant is absent and till date he did not file say. Applicant's advocate present and pressed for passing no say order. Therefore, considering the above facts no say order is passed.

Date- 07/01/2026

(J.A. Zari)
Judicial Magistrate, F.C. Shirur