

ORDER BELOW EXH. 12

Other side to say.

Date- 07/03/2026

(J.A. Zari)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Shirur-Ghodnadi, Pune

ORDER BELOW EXH. 13

Filed.

Date- 07/03/2026

(J.A. Zari)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Shirur-Ghodnadi, Pune